FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
176  ©2021  STRUCTURA, INC. Product specification sheets subject to change.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: DBR-32-C5-P1/S2-STD
DBR
1
32
2
DB
3 4
1	 Series
DBR	 Duo Bike Rack
2	 Overall Height
32	 32"
3	 Mounting
DB	 Direct Burial
Duo Bike Rack   Duo Family Bike Rack
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Machined single cast aluminum skeleton with cast-in anchor.
FINISHES AND MATERIALS: Wood pieces are finished with a low VOC waterborne
matte exterior finish containing UV and mildew inhibitors. All aluminum parts are
polyester powder coat painted to AAMA-2604 standards. Care and Maintenance
HARDWARE: Fasteners are stainless steel. Anchor bolt kits are hot dip galvanized.
Casted aluminum bike rack
FEATURES:
•	One-piece casted aluminum skeleton
•	Direct burial mounting
•	Wood or metal accent panels
4	 Metal Finish
C*	 See color options on
	 finishes technical sheet
CSM	 Custom Color
5	 Panel Material
P1/S*	 Wood (specify wood color)(1)
P2/C*	 Aluminum (specify paint color)(1)
WS	 Weathering Steel
6	 Special
STD	 Standard
MOD	 Modified
5 6
1. See color options on finishes technical sheet.
32"
7" 3"